
MONESTAR ECO RECLINER CHAIR
DA05-E

MEDISPEC AFRICA Medispecs Monestar Eco Recliner chair is affordable, electrically
powered and compact. Offering two motors, a hand control, multi
positioning arm rests and four locking anti static castors, this chair

offers exceptional functionality  and comfort. Its compact, low 
position allows for ease of access for wheel chair 

patients and transfers

Key Features

• Electrically operated  back rest, knee-break with manual adjustable 

foot section.

• Polyurethane foam is used for the padding. This seamless

padding moulds itself to the body providing additional comfort and 

support for long periods. Seamless padding reduces the risk of cross

contamination by eliminating sewing and creating a smooth clear surface

area which is easy to clean and disinfect. 

• 4 hook Intravenous pole 

• Adjustable armrest with left/right rotation

• Hand remote control.

• The foot rest and head rest is fully adjustable to accommodate

the height of the patient. 

• Safe working load of 170kg.

• Fixed height of 57cm.

• Anti Static directional castors with independent braking system.

• This chair is mainly used for blood transfusion/donation but can

also be used for dialysis procedures.
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Technical Specifications Standard Accessories Optional Accessories

• Intermediate Triangle Pillow •

•

•

•

Infusion Pole

Soft Cushion 

Towel-Holder 

Viscoelastic foam

Width

Length

Back Segment Length 

Back Segment Angle 

Min-Max

Seat Length

Foot Segment Length 

Foot Cramp Support 

Foot Segment Angle 

Safe Maximum Load 

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Shipment Dimension

: 86 cm

: 178,5 cm

: 59.5 cm

: 0-75˚

: 57 cm

: 49 cm

: 25.5 cm

: 15 cm

: 0-75˚

: 170 kg

: 56 kg

: 86 kg

: 161x91x88 cm

Color Options

Mone-1 Mone-2 Mone-3 Mone-4 Mone-5 Mone-6 Mone-7 Mone-8

Optional Accessory

Technical Support Quality 

3
year 151001 17270

Technical
SUPPORTYEAR
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